DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DMACE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

D MACFARLANE & SON LIMITED

DMAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DMA GLOBAL LIMITED

DMA INVEST LIMITED

DM ALLWORKS LIMITED

DM ALLWORKS LIMITED

DMA MEDIA LIMITED

DMA NETWORK SERVICES LTD

D MARIES CARPENTRY SERVICES LTD
DMART CONSULTING LIMITED

D MASSEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

D MASSEY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DMB COMPANIES LIMITED

DMB MARINE LIMITED

DMBR LIMITED

DMB TALENT MANAGEMENT LTD

DM BUILDING & CARPENTRY SERVICES
LIMITED

DM BUILDING & DESIGN LIMITED
DM BUILDING & DESIGN LIMITED
DM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DM CARE TRADING AS THE CARE
REVOLUTION LIMITED

DM CARE TRADING AS THE CARE
REVOLUTION LIMITED

D MCCRACKEN LIMITED

DMC DIGITAL MARKETING CONSULTANTS
LTD

D.M.C. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
D. M. C. JET CONNECT LTD

D. M. C. JET CONNECT LTD

DMC PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

DMC PARTNERS (LONDON) LIMITED
DMC SYSTEMS LIMITED

D.M.C. TRAILERS LIMITED
DMC.TWENTYTWO LTD
DMC.TWENTYTWO LTD

DMD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
DMD ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
DMD INT. LTD

D M DISCOUNTS LTD

DMDL LIMITED

DME DEMOLITION LIMITED

DME DEMOLITION LIMITED

DM ELECTRIC LIMITED

D M ELECTRICAL SVS UK LIMITED
D MERRICKS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
D MERRICKS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
D METCALF INTERIORS LIMITED

DM EUROTRADING LTD

DM FENCING LIMITED

DM4SEC LTD

DM4SEC LTD

D.M. GAGG LTD

10000915
06494797
05328787
09418861
09418641
09997921
09997921
03700496
06058354
04763229
09100280
06870078
09082840
07158135
09384998
09424576
08671615
06251897

10001193
10001193
08815139
10005114

10005114

09427126
09433682

02283969
07865793
10002070
10002070
08391102
07937886
06090396
04010992
09483492
09483492
10008587
10008587
05902444
06905109
05033852
10003845
10003845
06805638
09071428
10001246
10001246
05681407
09052923
07852270
10001566
10001566
05894335
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11/02/2016
10/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
16/02/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
13/02/2016
16/02/2016
12/02/2016

11/02/2016
11/02/2016
16/02/2016
15/02/2016

15/02/2016

12/02/2016
11/02/2016

14/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
16/02/2016
16/02/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
13/02/2016
13/02/2016
16/02/2016
16/02/2016
10/02/2016
15/02/2016
12/02/2016
15/02/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
16/02/2016

DMG CLEANNG SERVICES (BEDS) LTD
DMG CLEANNG SERVICES (BEDS) LTD
DMG CONTRACTS LIMITED

DMG DENTAL PRODUCTS (UK) LIMITED
DMG MEDIA LIMITED

DMG MEDIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DMG PLYMOUTH LIMITED

DM GRIFFITHS ENGINEERING SERVICES
LTD

DMGT HEALTHCARE TRUSTEES LIMITED
DMG VENTURES LIMITED

DMH SERVICE LTD

DMI BEDROOMS LIMITED

D MIDDLETON LTD

DMI DISPLAY LIMITED

DMI HOTELS LIMITED

DMI HOTELS LIMITED

DM INSPECTION LIMITED

DMI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

DMJ HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

DMJ LEISURE LTD

DML BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DML DEVELOPMENT MANAGERS LIMITED
D M LONG & SONS LIMITED

DMLT LIMITED

DMMS (UK) LIMITED

D.M. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DM MECHTECH LTD

DM MECHTECH LTD

DM NETWORK (SERVICES)
LIMITED/BEEBU TELECOM LIMITED
DMO INVESTMENTS LTD

D.MOODY (HAULAGE) LIMITED

D MOORE WINDOWS & PLASTICS LIMITED
DMO SITE LOGISTICS LTD

DM PROJECTS (UK) LIMITED

DMPURE LTD

DM RECYCLING SERVICES LIMITED
DMR HAULAGE LIMITED

DMR HAULAGE LIMITED

DMR HAULAGE LIMITED

DMR SERVICES LIMITED

DMR TECH LTD

DMS BEER AND WINES LTD

DMS BEER AND WINES LTD

DMS BEER AND WINES LTD

DMS (BUCKS) LIMITED

DMS (BUCKS) LIMITED

DMS (BUCKS) LIMITED

DMS BUILD LIMITED

DMS BUILDING LIMITED

DMS CUSTOM FABRICATIONS LTD

DM SEALANTS LIMITED

DMS ESTATES LTD

DMS FLOORING SUPPLIES LIMITED
DMS MODULAR SYSTEMS LTD

09999726
09999726
07244069
06708798
05765286
05830195
09198500
08878456

04071890
09406195
07938463
06113640
09040070
06817817
09999348
09999348
09417095
06764082
08520041
08520205
08335205
03560778
05013773
08341365
07390195
01497094
09998164
09998164
08635537

08294336
00660191
09360975
08387446
06839394
09429900
05981266
08198661
08198661
08198661
05055189
09096016
09378708
09378708
09378708
08866274
08866274
08866274
08620919
08194286
08394896
05666097
09424863
09427028
08879599
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11/02/2016
11/02/2016
16/02/2016
12/02/2016
13/02/2016
13/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016

13/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
14/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
12/02/2016
11/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
16/02/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
16/02/2016

13/02/2016
12/02/2016
16/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
15/02/2016
15/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
11/02/2016
16/02/2016
16/02/2016
16/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
15/02/2016
15/02/2016
16/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016



